Awd Cat- Award Category Description
egory

A 1M-Std NAGA & NAGB

c 2M-Std NB8A & NB8B, ex SP&SE

E 3M-Std SE & NC

G 4M-Std on R Spec Tyres

I 5M-Mod 0-1600

K 6M-Mod 1601-2000

L 6F-Mod 1601-2000

M 7M-Turbo/Supercharged ex SE

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Place in
Award Catgy
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Mazda MX-5 Club of NSW Inc.
Wakefield Park Practice Day

Monday, May 9, 2011

Overall Results - Summary

Car

No.

68
22
20
19

35
10
34

5

18

6
31
21
16

37
42
61

343
1
56
131
14
a4

26
24
17
76
4
123
23
86
67
7

8
43
81
2
28
15
45
121
30
115

431
71

120

Driver

Bryan Sheddan
Philip Christie
Philip Lea
Clive Jones

Keith Monaghan
Peter Carpenter
John McKenzie
Kevin Tuckerman

Roger Palfreyman
Robert Pimm
Jason Atkins
Bruce Davies
Howard Fleming

lan Vickers
Barry Jones
Paul Byers

Tony Williams
Peter Browning
Phil Mayo
Lindsay Burke
Rod Menzel
Ross Mundy

Mark Hellmund
Dennis Brady
Steve Green
Ralph Thompson
Phil Munnings
Stuart James
Russell Maxwell
Tony King

Peter Stephens
lan Caldwell
Stephen Delaney
Greg Bunn

Colin Roberts
Bill Dougall
Tony West
Amos Byrne
David Alland
Steve Dorian
Neil Tribe

Ken Byrne

Lesa Bunn
Letitia Caldwell

Patrick Bramston
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Car Description

Mazda MX-5 1992 Red
Mazda MX-5 1991 Green
Mazda MX-5 1993 Red
Mazda MX-5 1990 White

Mazda MX-5 2000 Blue
Mazda MX-5 1999 Blue
Mazda MX-5 2000 Silver
Mazda MX-5 2000 Silver

Mazda MX-5 NC 2008 Silver
Mazda MX-5 2006 Black
Mazda MX-5 2004 Red
Mazda MX-5 2007 Red
Mazda MX-5 2008 Dark Grey

Mazda MX-5 1998 Green
Mazda MX-5 1999 Green
Mazda MX-5 1998 Silver

Mazda MX-5 1990 Red
Mazda MX-5 1989 Red
Mazda MX-5 1989 Red
Mazda MX-5 1990 Red
Mazda MX-5 1990 White
Mazda MX-5 1989 Red

Mazda MX-5 2001 Red
Mazda MX-5 2006 Burgundy
Mazda MX-5 1999 Red
Mazda MX-5 2005 Red
Mazda MX-5 1995 White
Mazda MX-5 2006 Blue
Mazda MX-5 2006 Black
Mazda MX-5 1998 Blue
Mazda MX-5 2002 Black
Mazda MX-5 1994 Red
Mazda MX-5 1999 Silver
Mazda MX-5 1998 Gold
Mazda MX-5 1999 Silver
Mazda MX-5 2007 Silver
Mazda MX-5 1999 Black
Mazda MX-5 1999 Green
Maxda MX-5 2002 Black
Mazda MX-5 1994 Red
Mazda MX-5 1999 Blue
Mazda MX-5 1999 Green

Mazda MX-5 1998 Gold
Mazda MX-5 1994 Red

Mazda MX-5 1989 White

Best
Time

2.80
7.25

PRERRR

NRERPRPRPRRRPRPRPRPRRRPO NRRRPREPRP

9.35
1.36
2.14
3.03
4.40
5.23
5.39
6.45
7.36
8.19
8.50
8.56
8.71
9.01
0.47
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1:24.63
1:32.36

1:23.67
1:25.68

1:08.44

Place
Overall

37
55
64
66

39
46
52
63

30
32
49
51
60

31
38
54

13
25
33
36
48
62

4

5
10
14
19
22
24
28
34
40
41
42
43
47
53
57
58
67
68
74

65
69
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Awd Cat-

egory
M

\%

7M-Turbo/Supercharged ex SE

8M-Non Road Registered

9F-MX-5 Mbr running slicks

10M-Mbr Non MX-5 Vehicle

10F-Mbr Non MX-5 Vehicle

11M-All Male Visitors

11F-All Female Visitors

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Award Category Description

Place in
Award Catgy
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Overall Results - Summary

Car

No.

11
13
38
25

91
9
456

60

12
29
48
77
97
177
54

137

33
114
111
238

36
32
128
171
39
180
771
101

186

Driver

Craig Gartlaher
Luke Kovacic
Ray Estreich
Ron Tito

Will Rugg
Bill Rugg
Allan Rewell

Val Stewart

Keith Bridgement
Robert Williams
Lance McGrath
Nigel Bryan

Phil Abraham
John Lamond
David Hilling

Lea Farrell

Barry Rees
Brett Gilles
Chris Crehan
lan Hung
Gregroy Reczek
Peter James
Jeffrey Chan
Greg Perry
Tom Ballard
Jacky Ng

Peter Beswick
Tony Harper
Andras Szekely

Nicola King
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Car Description

Mazda MX-5 1991 Blue
Mazda MX-5 2004 Silver
Mazda MX-5 SE Titanium
Mazda MX-5 1998 Green

Mazda MX-5 1997 Black
Mazda MX-5 1997 Black
Mazda MX-5 1990 White

Mazda RX7 Type R Blue

Imprezza WRX 2008 Blue
VW GTi 2010 Red

Mazda RX 7 1992 Red
Honda NSX 1991 Black
Lotus Elise 2001 Black
Triumph TR2 1954 Red
Mitsubishi Evo 4 1997 White

Honda S2000 2000 Silver

Subaru Impreza 1995 White
Nissan Skyliine White
Nissan 200SX 1998 Blue
VW Golf Gti 201 Grey
Subaru WRX 1994 White
Subaru Outback 1999 White
Mitsubishi Colt 2006 Red
Audi A4 FWD Turbo Grey
Mazda MX-5 1990 Red
Toyota MR2 1987 Red
Mazda MX-5 2003 Turquoise
Mazda MX-5 1989 Red
Mitsubishi FTO 1994 Red

Mazda MX-5 1998 Blue

Best
Time

1:11.40
1:14.15
1:14.24
1:17.44

Place
Overall

6
17
18
35

15
21
23

1

7

8
11
12
16
29
44

71

2

9
20
26
27
45
50
56
59
61
70
72
73

75
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Mazda MX-5 Club of NSW Inc.
Wakefield Park Practice Day
Monday, May 9, 2011

Overall Results - Details

Car  Driver Lap Times - Run 1 Lap Times - Run 2 Lap Times - Run 3
1 Peter Browning 1:22.80 1:21.45 11822  1:17.83 1:1597  1:1591  1:1659  1:15.80 1:16.48  1:16.19  1:1570  1:16.02
1:17.56 1:16.37 1:16.22
2 Bill Dougall 1:27.50  1:2524  1:23.72  1:2461 1:21.75  1:2258  1:21.66  1:23.79 1:25.89  1:22127  1:21.42  1:19.73
1:21.54 1:19.92
3 Gregroy Reczek 12711 11923  1:51.94 1:32.35  1:1828  1:1598  1:29.11
4 Phil Munnings 1:19.64 11673  1:1822  1:15.83 1:16.42  1:1511  1:1548  1:1555 1:15.90  1:1485 1:1591  1:14.99
1:15.59 1:14.55 1:20.43
5  Kevin Tuckerman 1:2470  1:2531  1:2591  1:25.95 1:2365  1:2358  1:24.77  1:24.07 1:23.84  1:2543  1:2479  1:22.93
1:25.69 1:23.46
6  Robert Pimm 1:20.70  1:1819  1:19.22  1:18.40 1:1828  1:20.44  1:1859  1:17.46 1:19.93  1:19.33  1:1877  1:17.97
1:19.89 1:19.89 1:17.75
7 lan Caldwell 1:21.45  1:20.87 12272  1:22.28 1:20.64  1:21.88  1:19.87  1:48.88 1:19.67  1:19.74  1:19.14  1:18.19
1:21.10
8  Stephen Delaney 1:2392 122119  1:3367  1:32.81 1:25.05  1:26.36  1:21.84  1:24.52 1:21.84  1:20.44  1:23.00  1:19.65
9  BillRugg 1:19.22  1:2026  1:1869  1:16.64 1:16.15  1:16.47  1:1486  1:1552 1:17.88  1:1642  1:1586  1:16.59
1:19.36 1:15.87  1:21.06 1:17.69  1:1855
10  Peter Carpenter 1:21.63 1:221.40 1:221.41  1:21.11 1:20.30  1:20.67  1:19.92  1:19.72 1:18.84  1:1950  1:20.10  1:19.87
1:20.88 1:20.04 1:19.34
11  Craig Gartlaher 1:2328  1:19.40 11432  1:13.04 1:16.67  1:17.11  1:13.39  1:12.81
1:14.86 1:13.13
12 Keith Bridgement 1:20.05 1:16.61 11442  1:1356 1:13.04  1:11.75  1:1158  1:12.08 1:16.77  1:1436  1:11.69  1:11.87
1:12.47 1:12.61 1:11.89
13 Luke Kovacic 1:2023  1:1650 1:15.80  1:14.65 1:15.89  1:1445  1:16.88  1:14.50 1:1854  1:1583  1:40.38  1:15.73
1:15.68 1:14.15 1:16.63
14  Rod Menzel 1:46.06  1:26.94 1:23.88  1:22.89 1:2260  1:21.62  1:21.32  1:20.62 1:21.75  1:20.80  1:20.39  1:19.55
1:19.11 1:19.64
15  Amos Byrne 1:2899  1:2832  1:29.61  1:28.30 1:2395  1:24.06  1:23.88  1:24.11 1:2212  1:22.97  1:21.34  1:43.52
1:39.95 1:24.40 1:27.00
16  Howard Fleming 1:30.13  1:2861  1:2886  1:29.31 1:2432  1:2405 1:26.13  1:23.79 1:2314  1:2317  1:21.97  1:22.38
1:30.31 1:22.97 1:22.36
17 Steve Green 1:1812 11553 11377  1:13.42 1:1803  1:1512  1:13.13  1:12.86 1:1561  1:1417  1:13.49  1:12.67
1:14.20 1:12.75 1:12.80
18  Roger Palfreyman 1:21.80  1:20.02 1:2350  1:20.76 1:1866  1:18.64  1:1827  1:18.21 1:1831  1:227.70  1:19.78  1:19.03
19  Clive Jones 1:27.84 12699 1:2578  1:26.42 1:26.89  1:2555  1:24.27  1:24.96 1:26.01  1:2449  1:2420  1:25.52
1:43.59 1:26.86
20  Philip Lea 1:27.89  1:27.66  1:27.48  1:31.80 1:25.69  1:26.13  1:26.82  1:24.50
1:27.62 1:24.91
21 Bruce Davies 1:27.44  1:2530  1:22.31  1:23.62 1:2597  1:2325  1:20.61  1:21.67 1:21.96  1:2354  1:35.05  1:28.00
1:24.63 1:20.39 1:23.16
22 Philip Christie 1:2450 1:227.76  1:29.02  1:25.72 1:26.78  1:25.92  1:2222  1:23.67 1:21.95  1:2344  1:2245  1:21.26
1:21.17 1:21.79
23 Russell Maxwell 1:21.53  1:2025  1:2058  1:20.10 1:1827  1:17.98  1:19.96  1:17.56 1:17.38  1:17.64  1:17.41  1:16.65
1:19.68 1:17.69  1:17.28 1:17.66
24 Dennis Brady 1:19.68  1:1521  1:1420  1:1345 1:1410  1:1403 1:1281  1:12.49 1:1463  1:1234  1:1191  1:12.12
1:12.66 1:12.21 1:12.18
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Overall Results - Details

Car  Driver Lap Times - Run 1 Lap Times - Run 2 Lap Times - Run 3
25  Ron Tito 1:19.79  1:19.75  1:18.07  1:20.07 1:37.58  1:19.32  1:19.59  1:18.72 1:22.66  1:1862  1:17.44  1:19.61
1:17.68 1:18.53 1:19.06  1:19.53
26 Mark Hellmund 1:14.49 11342 11155  1:10.31 1:1069  1:1048  1:1258  1:10.67 1:11.78  1:1151  1:1052  1:10.69
1:10.44 1:10.41 1:11.31
28 Tony West 1:2537 12419 12367  1:26.27 1:22.40  1:21.75  1:20.64  1:22.05 1:2528  1:21.93  1:21.35  1:20.47
1:22.03 1:21.56 1:20.97
29 Robert Williams 1:20.25  1:1533 11570  1:17.59 1:14.33  1:1436 11317 11272 1:1322  1:1347 11230  1:15.62
1:18.52 1:12.29  1:12.80 1:13.21
30  Neil Tribe 1:27.33  1:30.91  1:25.86  1:27.64 1:29.33  1:27.77  1:26.01  1:26.42
1:27.18 1:24.63
31 Jason Atkins 1:2411 122160 12136  1:21.07 1:20.73  1:21.33 1:2094  1:21.81  1:20.18  1:21.29
1:21.21 1:19.72
32 Jeffrey Chan 1:2475 12431 12566  1:23.62 1:38.95  1:2242  1:21.44  1:22.78 1:2557  1:21.64  1:21.85  2:45.28
1:25.30 1:28.77
33 Barry Rees 1:2378  1:17.64 11570  1:13.61 1:17.27  1:1159  1:12.02  1:10.23 1:2591  1:11.89  1:11.03  1:10.48
1:12.22 1:09.61 1:12.71
34 John McKenzie 1:2329  1:22.05 12247  1:24.36 1:22.72  1:221.64  1:21.32  1:21.04 1:22.09  1:22.30  1:21.55  1:20.45
1:24.22 1:24.29 1:21.36
35  Keith Monaghan 1:19.64  1:19.64 11878  1:19.27 1:1873  1:20.38  1:18.78  1:19.79 1:1821  1:1861  1:18.07  1:18.40
1:19.48 1:19.49 1:18.33  1:18.61
36  Peter James 1:27.72 12812  1:29.75  1:30.13 1:2055  1:21.14  1:20.94  1:26.33
1:24.28 1:23.35
37 lan Vickers 1:2320  1:1844 12296  1:31.97 1:2081  1:1891  1:17.94  1:17.62 1:17.75  1:17.58  1:17.21  1:17.54
1:29.93 1:18.69 1:17.37
38 Ray Estreich 1:2243 11892 11725  1:16.19 1:1581  1:1542  1:1586  1:15.28 1:16.65  1:1535 1:1528  1:15.64
1:16.31 1:14.24 1:15.64
39 Jacky Ng 1:27.80  1:27.34 12616  1:24.31 1:24.46  1:22.68  1:22.04  1:22.39 1:2590  1:2250  1:22.79  1:22.78
1:29.44 1:28.93 1:28.02
42 Barry Jones 1:1850  1:18.64  1:19.12  1:18.38 1:1871  1:19.70  1:19.38  1:17.93
1:18.30 1:18.88
43 Greg Bunn 1:20.64  1:2056  1:22.09  1:20.99 1:21.36  1:2327  1:19.79  1:19.30 1:2028  1:19.45  1:20.19  1:18.78
1:20.48
44 Ross Mundy 1:26.67  1:27.82 12473  1:25.83 1:28.64  1:2588  1:2522  1:24.20 1:2563  1:24.18  1:24.33  1:25.09
1:25.98
45 David Alland 2:01.08  1:3540  1:33.11  1:30.08 1:42.81  1:2622  1:2532  1:24.04 1:2501  1:38.10  1:23.31  1:23.27
48 Lance McGrath 1:20.69  1:1651 11511  1:14.85 1:1525  1:13.79 11296  1:12.93 1:14.99  1:1423  1:1347  1:13.58
1:14.09 1:12.60 1:12.87
51 Mike Hicks
54 David Hilling 1:24.36  1:2398  1:22.02  1:23.87 1:20.15  1:20.54  1:20.29  1:20.94 1:43.70
1:23.60 1:18.73
56 Phil Mayo 1:2213 122105 1:21.09  1:18.39 1:20.77  1:22.77  1:1839  1:19.81 1:21.32  1:1842  1:37.73  1:17.25
1:19.25 1:19.45
60  Val Stewart 1:17.06  1:11.96  1:10.67  1:09.76 1:10.12  1:08.02  1:09.03  1:10.56 1:11.35  1:10.08  1:11.74  1:.07.11
1:09.44 1:12.56 1:09.17
61  Paul Byers 1:45.44 12814 122367  1:23.05 1:2256  1:22.63  1:22.00  1:23.90 1:22.86  1:29.06  1:23.16  1:20.59
1:21.31 1:20.85
67  Peter Stephens 1:17.95  1:20.07 11826  1:18.74 1:19.62  1:18.05  1:18.03  1:18.23 1:19.28  1:18.30  1:18.83  1:18.62
1:49.50 1:26.64 1:18.19
68  Bryan Sheddan 1:2213  1:1879 11950  1:17.96 1:20.16  1:18.28  1:18.06  1:18.05 1:19.56  1:18.24  1:18.28  1:18.78
1:19.42 1:26.09 1:18.17
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Car

71
76

7
81
86
91
97

101
111

114

115
117
120

121
123

128
131

137
171

177
180

186
238

261
343

431
456

771

Driver

Letitia Caldwell
Ralph Thompson

Nigel Bryan
Colin Roberts
Tony King
Will Rugg
Phil Abraham

Andras Szekely
Chris Crehan

Brett Gilles

Ken Byrne
Unknown Unknown
Patrick Bramston

Steve Dorian
Stuart James

Greg Perry
Lindsay Burke

Lea Farrell
Tom Ballard

John Lamond
Peter Beswick

Nicola King
lan Hung

Unknown Unknown
Tony Williams

Lesa Bunn
Allan Rewell

Tony Harper

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 1
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1:17.97

1:26.55

1:22.43

1:31.87

1:18.72

1:29.62

1:44.74
1:19.04

1:16.76

1:25.13

1:19.16

1:32.45

1:34.93
1:17.29

1:14.17

1:18.47

1:15.40

1:16.65

1:26.18

1:09.99

1:24.69

1:27.50

1:21.78

1:28.65

1:18.81

1:29.58

1:45.28
1:17.69

1:14.77

1:25.78

1:20.01

1:31.16

1:32.74
1:16.39

1:16.52

1:18.00

1:13.82

1:15.41

1:22.98

1:09.46

1:15.82

1:28.94

1:20.33

1:32.39

1:19.39

1:39.37

1:47.23
1:17.20

1:14.20

1:24.45

1:18.36

1:31.06

Overall Results - Details

1:29.86

1:15.27
1:13.93

1:14.05
1:13.67

1:22.61
1:21.18

1:19.31
1:16.45

1:15.39
1:13.26

1:37.81
1:17.89

1:37.56

1:17.78
1:18.29

1:18.70
1:15.42

1:38.09

1:08.68
1:09.86

1:29.32

1:16.56
1:38.94

1:23.65

1:20.35
1:18.33

1:29.14

1:22.14
1:22.08

1:19.91
1:17.74

1:29.42

1:41.25

1:21.74
1:20.14

1:17.44
1:17.52

1:24.44
1:25.11

1:18.30
1:23.83

1:28.84
1:31.07

P

Lap Times - Run 2

1:28.98
1:14.65

1:13.47
1:13.98
1:39.25
1:18.89
1:14.64

1:14.94

1:38.61
1:18.28

1:14.00

1:40.95

1:08.44

1:26.39
1:16.69

1:25.20
1:19.42

1:30.44
1:23.10

1:17.63
1:27.00

1:42.50
1:17.67

1:14.96
1:23.67
1:19.44

1:29.33

age 3

1:27.83
1:14.80

1:13.34

1:28.99

1:18.39

1:13.96

1:14.72

1:33.12
1:29.09

1:21.19

1:36.66

1:08.75

1:24.29
1:15.25

1:23.54

1:19.06

1:28.80
1:23.93

1:16.98

1:26.74

1:48.13
1:17.26

1:14.60

1:23.71

1:18.37

1:28.54

1:27.05
1:14.16

1:13.58

1:23.71

1:19.55

1:13.06

1:14.87

1:35.10
1:29.00

1:21.66

1:33.37

1:10.13

1:25.56
1:15.42

1:23.59

1:18.17

1:27.45
1:23.27

1:17.84

1:42.06

1:44.78
1:17.58

1:13.94

1:24.10

1:16.91

1:28.54

Lap Times - Run 3

1:29.00

1:14.82
1:14.48

1:15.20
1:13.82

1:21.62
1:18.72

1:19.22
1:26.43

1:14.52
1:14.30

1:29.51
1:14.36

1:33.97

1:15.74
1:14.95

1:29.65
1:12.74

1:39.19

1:11.06
1:09.48

1:25.50

1:17.00
1:15.25

1:24.22
1:21.83

1:20.59
1:18.47

1:29.14

1:21.91
1:22.80

1:18.75
1:17.31

1:28.66

1:48.30

1:18.18
1:15.59

1:20.39
1:13.66

1:30.94

1:26.96
1:14.51

1:14.35

1:21.44

1:17.92

1:13.77

1:16.17

1:31.60
1:20.54

1:16.03

1:37.04

1:09.78

1:26.90
1:16.08

1:23.56

1:18.94

1:29.23
1:22.51

1:16.61
1:18.73
1:29.89
1:42.37

1:15.96
1:16.48

1:15.00

1:27.71

1:17.77

1:29.43

1:26.40
1:15.50

1:13.81

1:23.36

1:17.74

1:25.75

1:16.35

1:30.46
1:16.30

1:14.17

1:34.38

1:08.50

1:24.59
1:15.27

1:22.20

1:18.19

1:26.27
1:23.61

1:17.31

1:28.34

1:46.43
1:16.45

1:13.92

1:25.79

1:16.73

1:27.97

1:26.32
1:14.46

1:14.34

1:20.65

1:17.26

1:14.01

1:14.59

1:34.03
1:18.14

1:12.41

1:35.25

1.08.77

1:25.33
1:29.40

1:21.77

1:18.03

1:26.64
1:21.97

1:17.41

1:30.19

1:45.32
1:15.63

1:13.72

1:27.89

1:17.47

1:29.83
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Car

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26

Driver

Peter Browning

Bill Dougall
Gregroy Reczek
Phil Munnings

Kevin Tuckerman
Robert Pimm

lan Caldwell
Stephen Delaney
Bill Rugg

Peter Carpenter
Craig Gartlaher
Keith Bridgement
Luke Kovacic
Rod Menzel
Amos Byrne
Howard Fleming

Steve Green

Roger Palfreyman

Clive Jones
Philip Lea

Bruce Davies

Philip Christie
Russell Maxwell
Dennis Brady
Ron Tito

Mark Hellmund

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 4

1:16.38

1:35.21

1:16.19
1:14.60

1:23.51
1:24.39

1:20.05
1:17.56

1:19.75

1:20.50

2:49.16

1:23.60
1:21.44

1:25.17
1:23.71

1:16.17
1:18.78

1:19.24

1:16.23

1:25.85

1:15.18

1:23.85

1:18.27

1:19.05

1:19.14

1:16.09

1:20.50

1:12.78

1:12.67

1:13.15
1:12.94

1:15.80

1:23.40

1:23.89
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1:18.79

1:24.50
1:23.34

1:26.95

1:20.97
1:17.95
1:14.68
1:13.25
1:26.45

1:10.42

1:15.99

1:19.86

1:14.88

1:23.90

1:17.58

1:18.56

1:19.08

1:17.64

1:19.39

1:11.40

1:22.81

1:11.85
1:12.43

1:15.48

1:21.99

1:24.58

1:12.79

1:19.27

1:25.58
1:23.03

1:22.61

1:22.04
1:19.47
1:13.30
1:12.44
1:23.88

1:11.65

1:15.98

1:19.01

1:14.69

1:24.27

1:18.04

1:15.30

1:19.20

1:11.57

1:11.50

1:15.11

1:21.53

1:23.03

1:13.25

1:19.75

1:27.28
1:24.06

1:23.94

1:21.86

1:16.84

1:14.48

1:19.95

1:09.35

Overall Results - Details

1:15.87
1:15.83

1:22.42

1:15.03
1:14.71

1:23.77

1:16.51
1:17.60

1:25.20

Lap Times - Run 5

1:15.52

1:21.06

1:14.93

1:23.60

1:18.08

1:19.71

1:20.21

1:18.39

1:19.89

1:12.03

1:12.84

1:29.67

1:18.19

1:24.00

1:21.17

1:21.20

1:18.49

1:12.32

1:20.12

1:17.18

1:21.54

1:14.63

1:24.40

1:17.92

1:19.08

1:19.75

1:18.08

1:19.03

1:12.14

1:12.19

2:29.17

1:18.24

1:24.05

1:23.02

1:21.55

1:16.94

1:11.88

1:18.82

1:15.75

1:19.98

1:16.23

1:24.34

1:17.64

1:18.80

1:18.91

1:16.81

1:19.81

1:12.47

1:12.02

1:15.92

1:18.57

1:25.34

1:22.45

1:22.72

1:15.96

1:12.53

1:18.14

Lap Times - Run 6

1:16.26
1:16.19

1:15.27
1:14.40

1:11.73

1:15.88

1:14.53

1:19.17

1:17.06

1:14.28
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Car

26
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

35

36
37

38
39

42
43

44
45

48

51
54

56
60
61
67
68

71
76

77

Driver

Mark Hellmund
Tony West

Robert Williams
Neil Tribe
Jason Atkins
Jeffrey Chan

Barry Rees
John McKenzie

Keith Monaghan

Peter James
lan Vickers

Ray Estreich
Jacky Ng

Barry Jones
Greg Bunn

Ross Mundy
David Alland

Lance McGrath

Mike Hicks
David Hilling

Phil Mayo

Val Stewart
Paul Byers
Peter Stephens
Bryan Sheddan

Letitia Caldwell
Ralph Thompson

Nigel Bryan

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 4

1:10.56

1:23.33
1:20.81

1:13.70
1:17.00

26.06
5.10

1
21.47
20.45

1:21.54
1:20.74

1:10.56

1:22.05
1:26.98

1:19.11
1:18.72

1:18.83
1:17.45

1
2:
1
1

1:16.32

1:25.54
1:29.11

1:20.20
1:19.96

1:20.31

1:23.31
1:23.97

1:16.36
1:12.88
1:23.81

1:20.16
1:18.85

1:11.14
1:10.13

1:22.86

1:20.05
1:17.64

1:22.36
1:18.44

1:28.34

1:15.11
1:13.36

1:15.03
1:14.03

2:26.44
1:22.23

1:12.88

1:28.30

1:20.70

1:20.40

1:09.85
1:21.04

1:18.64

1:22.92
1:16.89

1:15.12
1:24.28

1:19.36

1:19.19

1:27.89
1:24.13

1:14.84

1:21.27
1:17.48
1:09.13
1:12.98
1:24.15
1:17.89

1:17.83

1:28.56
1:13.79

1:14.20

1:22.33

1:12.00

1:27.01

1:21.63

1:20.59

1:09.26
1:21.24

1:18.33

1:20.06
1:17.92

1:15.20
1:24.30

1:18.91

1:18.56

1:23.26
1:26.00

1:14.36

1:21.12

1:11.33

1:21.36

1:17.36

1:18.86

1:25.68
1:13.48

1:13.64

1:20.74

1:12.23

1:26.39

1:21.08

1:19.73

1:08.08
1:20.97

1:18.59

1:17.61

1:15.02
1:24.45

1:18.91

1:26.05
1:43.64

1:15.78

1:20.05

1:09.96

1:21.05

1:18.23

1:17.89

1:28.40
1:13.58

1:13.15

Overall Results - Details

1:22.90
1:21.88

1:12.99
1:15.40

:22.58
:19.52

:21.50
21.14

PR RR

7.97
0.25

1:16.86
1:18.00

1:15.14
1:24.77

:19.94
18.11

:20.09
:22.68

R R

1:13.40
1:13.22

:20.56
:19.89

:20.74
:17.55

R R

1:24.50
1:20.85

Lap Times - Run 5

1:21.08

1:14.08

1:21.00

1:21.94

1:19.43

1:18.20

1:15.30
1:22.87

1:19.86

1:19.32

1:12.45

1:19.11

1:17.67

1:22.88

1:17.91

1:13.08

1:15.18

1:21.42

1:13.70

1:20.46

1:20.75

1:19.50

1:18.27

2:29.80
1:24.13

1:19.00

1:18.58

1:12.25

1:20.83

1:17.42

1:21.16

1:17.69

1:13.03

1:14.18

1:22.05

1:12.40

1:20.87

1:20.79

1:18.57

1:16.55

1:15.26
1:28.43

1:18.69

1:19.10

1:12.68

1:20.09

1:17.47

1:21.65

1:17.84

1:13.89

1:13.97

Lap Times - Run 6

1:10.89

1:13.48
1:12.81

1:28.16

1:25.16
1:21.30

[
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o
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1:24.06

1:23.43
1:22.34

1:14.02
1:12.68

1:19.02
1:18.49

1:29.92

1:13.94
1:15.37

1:17.72
1:13.00
1:13.25

1:13.53

1:30.17

1:22.20

1:17.27

1:22.05
1:23.92

1:13.31

1:13.27

1:28.67

1:22.06

1:16.95

1:23.06
1:21.51

1:13.09

1:17.79

1:27.92
1:13.85

3.60
2.75
4.33

1
1
1

Bk

1:27.92

1:27.71

1:20.86

1:20.17

1:23.85
1:24.24

1:13.24

1:17.79

1:28.16
1:13.67
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Car

81

86
91
97

101
111

114

115
117
120

121
123

128

131

137
171

177
180

186
238

261
343

431

456

771

Driver

Colin Roberts

Tony King
Will Rugg
Phil Abraham

Andras Szekely
Chris Crehan

Brett Gilles

Ken Byrne
Unknown Unknown
Patrick Bramston

Steve Dorian
Stuart James

Greg Perry

Lindsay Burke

Lea Farrell
Tom Ballard

John Lamond
Peter Beswick

Nicola King
lan Hung

Unknown Unknown
Tony Williams

Lesa Bunn

Allan Rewell

Tony Harper

Timing by RTM from MenzelCom Pty Ltd

Lap Times - Run 4

1:23.04
1:19.61
1:17.58

1:15.95
1:14.05

1:17.47
1:15.90

1:28.99

1:15.39
1:23.80

1:14.05

1:37.20

1:10.78
1:10.17

1:26.44

1:25.03
1:23.05

1:23.52
1:22.22

1:21.59

1:30.36
1:23.86

1:18.91
1:16.90

1:28.51

1:47.54

1:22.15
1:16.53
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1:27.84

1:17.74

1:29.72

1:21.97

1:18.00
1:14.11
1:16.41
1:16.17

1:27.58
1:15.38

1:13.36

1:36.50

1:09.35
1:32.97

1:26.76
1:15.44

1:21.78

1:20.11

1:29.95
1:24.50

1:18.48

1:27.57

1:47.84
1:16.99
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1:27.53

1:17.70

1:28.22

1:22.89

1:17.36

1:13.25

1:14.84

1:28.67
1:14.44

1:12.52

1:32.36

1:09.14

1:26.66
1:15.75

1:24.03

1:19.19

1:26.60
1:25.03

1:16.61

1:26.70

1:48.09
1:15.93

1:14.97

1:27.78

1:17.30

1:27.19

1:19.05

1:13.89

1:15.60

1:37.75
1:25.43

1:13.42

1:33.37

1:09.83

1:27.97
1:15.51

1:23.24

1:18.84

1:28.83
1:26.22

1:16.49

1:27.05

1:43.50
1:16.38

1:15.48

1:27.14

1:18.86

3:02.15

Lap Times - Run 5

1:18.62 1:17.20
1:17.14
1:21.38 1:20.15
1:13.22
1:16.49 1:14.69
1:18.64
1:19.61 1:17.50
1:17.64
1:12.97 1:12.54
1:34.67

1:17.03  1:16.30
1:15.23
1:2019  1:18.63
1:17.57
1:15.83  1:16.62
1:13.74
1:16.92  1:16.83
1:16.86
Page 6

Overall Results - Details

1:17.50

1:14.08

1:14.84

1:15.56

1:12.11

1:15.73

1:17.81

1:19.86

1:16.80

1:17.35

1:13.83

1:13.72

1:14.94

1:13.33

1:24.83

1:17.65

1:14.06

1:16.85

Lap Times - Run 6

1:20.16
1:19.82
1:18.71

1:13.86
1:14.22

1:20.01
1:15.19
1:29.35

1:23.75
1:26.40
1:24.98

1:19.69
1:17.80

1:36.90

1:24.36
1:23.21

1:28.00
1:27.27

6.64
3.67
4.17

6.83
6.25

6.55
6.72
5.57
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1:13.69

1:15.30
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1:23.69
1:22.20

1:19.15

1:23.71

1:27.52
1:28.17
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1:19.86

1:13.31
1:14.42

1:29.62
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